HUMIDITY
562
HU
M
ID
IT
Y
9

3% WALL AND DUCT PROPORTIONAL CONTROLLER
TCI Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 			      RELATED PRODUCTS					     PAGE
HD30K	 AMC-2 Conduit fitting, 1/2 in NPT for SDC-H				      530
KHD3	 3% Duct mount humidity transmitter, 4-20 mA output				      528
DCPA-1.2	 Power supply, 120 VAC IN to 24 VAC/24 VDC OUT				      994
691-K0A	 Control transformer, 120:24 VAC, 40 VA, Class 2				      979
DCP-1.5-W	 Power supply, 24 VAC IN to 24 VDC OUT					       995
ST-D24-XH	 Duct 10KΩ Tpye II thermistor with handi box
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
TCI-W23-U-H-W24	 3% Wall mounted Proportional Humidistat with Display for Humidification with clock
TCI-W23-U-H-W25	 3% Wall mounted Proportional Humidistat with Display for Dehumidification with clock
TCI-W13-U-H-W24	 3% Wall mounted Proportional Humidistat with Display for Humidification
TCI-W13-U-H-W25	 3% Wall mounted Proportional Humidistat with Display for Dehumidification
TCI-W23-U-W26	 Remote RH Proportional Humidistat with Display for Humidification with clock
TCI-W23-U-W27	 Remote RH Proportional Humidistat with Display for Dehumidification with clock
TCI-W13-U-W26	 Remote RH3% Proportional Humidistat with Display for Humidification
TCI-W13-U-W27	 Remote RH3% Proportional Humidistat with Display for Dehumidification